PROBATE COURT OF GEAUGA COUNTY, OHIO JUDGE TIMOTHY J. GRENDELL

IN F	RE			
CAS	SE NO		[] Guardianship [] Conservatorsl [] Trust [] Other	•
	APPLICATION TO INVI	EST UNCL §2113.64]	AIMED FUNDS	
	e funds in accordance with R.C. 2113.64. Fiduciary cet to distribute the following available funds to an heir, n	ertifies to the (as made a diligent
	e and last known address of heir, next of kin, legatee, be editor	neficiary,	Relationship	Amount
Туре	Name	_		<u> </u>
,,	Full Address			
	Name of Attorney	Type Nam	ne of Fiduciary	
Street Address		Street Add	dress	
City, State, Zip Code		City, State, Zip Code		
	e Number	Phone Nu	mber	
ALLOIT	ENTRY AUTHORIZING INVESTI			
par	The Court orders that the above sum of money, remark, be invested in the following manner in accordance w	-	<u>-</u>	ı the fiduciary's
[]	Deposit said funds with the Geauga County Treasu	urer and return	the receipt on page 2 of	this form to the
[]	Geauga County Probate Court. Deposit said funds in	, in an a	account entitled: (Judge	Timothy J. Grendell,
	or his successor in office, for the benefit of:			
	and return the receipt on page 2 of this form to the			
		7	dae / Magistrate	
		111	CICIO / IVIACIICTESTO	

RECEIPT OF DEPOSITORY BANK

Pursuant to Court order	;		
The sum of \$	was deposited with		, on
, 20,	in a	Account No	That
	ame of (Judge Timothy J. Gre		
	Case No).	
By accepting that dep	osit, this institution agrees th	at said deposit, together with	n the accumulated
interest, shall be held	and no part of that deposit m	ay be released except upon	further court order.
		Type Name of Financial Institution	
		Ву:	
		Case No	
	RECEIPT OF COL	INTY TREASURER	
	, Treasurer of Gea	auga County, Ohio, acknowled	lges receipt of the
unclaimed funds, itemiz	ed below, deposited in the nam	ne of the probate judge of Gea	uga County, Ohio in
accordance with R.C. §	§2113.64 and 2113.65.		
Type Name of heir, next of kin,	legatee, beneficiary, or creditor	Case No.	<u> </u>
Dated:			
	 		
		Type Name of Treasure	r
		Rv:	